LIST OF AAH ROADS AND PARTICIPATING GROUPS AS OF APRIL 2008

[RTE-NO| HIGHWAY [ F-MP | T-MP| LOCATION | ADOPTED BY [ END TERM|
1 Roosevelt Avenue 0 0 Fort Barrette Rd to Geiger Rd Hawaii National Guard Youth Renewal
Challenge Pending
2 Coral Sea Road 0 0 Roosevelt Avenue to USCG Air  |U. S. Coast Guard Air Station 4/30/09
Station Barber’s Point
61 Pali Highway 0 2.1 Vineyard Blvd to Country Club Rd. FTSCPAC (Fleet Tech 12/15/08
Support) DET Pearl Harbor
61 Pali Highway 2.1 4 Country Club Rd. to MP 4.00 Kamehameha Lions Club 6/30/09
61 Pali Highway 4 5.7 MP 4.00 to Nuuanu Pali Drive AXA Advisors, LLC 6/30/09
Offramp (to Pali Lookout)
61 Pali Highway 5.7 7.7 Tunnel to Castle Junction Castle Medical Center 11/30/08
61 Pali Highway 7.7 9.5 Castle Junction to Waimanalo CC&S Wade Realtors 11/30/08
Junction
61 Kailua Road 9.5 | 10.6 |Kalanianaole Highway to Kawainui Pohakupu - Kukanono Renewal
Bridge Community Association Pending
63 Kalihi Street & Likelike Hwy 0 2.3 Nimitz Highway to Kula Kolea Oahu Filipino Community 11/30/09
Pedestrian Overpass Council
63 Likelike Highway 2.3 4.2 Kula Kolea Pedestrian OP to Sacred Hearts Academy 10/31/09
Burmeister OP
63 Likelike Highway 4.2 6.3 Burmeister OP to Wilson Tunnel Punahou JROTC 7/31/10
64 Sand Island Access Road 0 2.6 Nimitz Hwy to Sand Island Park |American Carpet One 4/30/10
65 Kaneohe Bay Drive 0 2 ' Kamehameha Hwy to Nanamoana 3rd Marine Division Renewal
St Detachment Pending
65 Mokapu Saddle Rd / Mokapu 2 4.2 'Nanamoana Street to North Hui Kaikunane 2/28/09
Blvd Kaleheo Ave. (Mokapu Blvd)
7012 Whitmore Avenue 0 1.9 Kamehameha Highway to Navy NCTAMS PAC FCPOA and 11/30/08
Gate BHAW
7101 Farington Highway 0 1.4 Depot Road at Kahi Mohala to St. Paul's Church 3/14/10
Kapakahi Bridge
7101 Farington Highway 1.4 28 Kapakahi Bridge to Waiawa St. Paul's Episcopal Church- 1/15/09
Interchange (H-1) Honolulu
7141 Iroquois Road 0 1.5 Fort Weaver Road to Navy Gate James Campbell HS JROTC 10/31/09
on Iroquois Road
72 Kalanianaole Highway 0 1.8 |Waimanalo Junction to Kanapuu Johnny the Mover 5/31/10
Drive
72 Kalanianaole Highway 1.8 3.9 Kanapuu Drive to Inaole Street Lutheran Church of Honolulu 6/30/10
72 Kalanianaole Highway 3.9 5.9 Inoaole Street to Nalu Street AVAILABLE
72 Kalanianaole Highway 5.9 8 | Nalu Street to Sea Life Park Verizon Wireless 7/31/10
72 Kalanianaole Highway 8 | 10.08 Sea Life Park to Kealahou Street JPS Dressers 6/30/09
72 Kalanianaole Highway 10.08 11.98 Kealahou Street to Koko Head Sierra Club 12/31/09
Rifle Range
72 Kalanianaole Highway 11.98 14.08 |[Koko Head Rifle Range to AVAILABLE
Keahole Street
72 Kalanianaole Highway 14.08 15.49 Keahole Street to Halemaumau Banana Republic 6/30/08
Street
72 Kalanianaole Highway 15.49  16.85 Halemaumau Street to West Hind 'NikeTown 10/31/08
Drive
72 Kalanianaole Highway 16.85 18.23  West Hind Drive to Kalaniiki Kalani Interact Club 12/31/09
Street
72 Kalanianaole Highway 18.23  18.46 Kalaniiki Street to 19th Avenue Starbucks Coffee Hawaii 12/31/08
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Kahuapaani Street & Halawa
Hts Rd

Puuloa Road

Middle Street & Moanalua Fwy
Kunia Road

Kunia Road

Kunia Road

Kunia Road

Fort Weaver Road

Fort Weaver Road

Fort Weaver Road

Waialae Rd., King St.,

Kapiolani Blvd, & Harding
Kamehameha Highway /

Joseph P. Leong Hwy

Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway
Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway /
Kahekili Highway

0

5.9

2.1

4.1

0.5

1.9

4.6

6.6

8.7

10.59

12.55

14.41

16.38

18.41

20.59

22.59

24.42

26.46

28.61

31.15

33.29

35.3

2.3

11

0.5

5.9

21

4.1

0.4

1.9

4.6

6.6

8.7

10.59

12.55

14.41

16.38

18.41

20.59

22.59

24.42

26.46

28.61

31.15

33.29

35.3

37.38

Salt Lake Boulevard to Fernridge
Place

AFLOAT Planning System
Pacific

Nimitz Highway to Tripler Hospital Moanalua Lions Club

Nimitz Highway to Kaua St. &
Middle St. to Puuloa Rd.

AVAILABLE

H-1 Freeway Kunia Interchange to AVAILABLE

MP 2.00
MP 2.00 to MP 4.0

MP 4.0 to Kunia Drive

Kunia Drive to Wilikina Drive

Popoi Place to Hanakahi Street

Hanakahi Street to Karayan Street Ewa Beach Assembly of God

Karayan Street to St. Francis
Hospital

Old Waialae Road & Kapiolani
Interchange

Weed Circle to Kawailoa Drive

Kawailoa Drive to Kawailoa
Stream Bridge

Kawailoa Stream Bridge to Pahoe

Road

Pahoe Road to Paumalu Stream
Bridge

Paumalu Stream Bridge to
Waialee Stream Bridge

Waialee Stream Bridge to Kuiilima

Stream Bridge

Kuiilima Stream Bridge to Culvert
14.41

Culvert 14.41 to Malaekahana
Stream Bridge

Malaekahana Stream Bridge to
Hale Laa Boulevard

Hale Laa Boulevard to Kaupau
Place

Kaupau Place to Sacred Falls
Road

Sacred Falls Road to North
Punaluu Stream Bridge

North Punaluu Stream Bridge to
South Kahana Stream Bridge

South Kahana Stream Bridge to
Ohelokai Road

Ohelokai Road to Kualoa
Regional Park Entrance

Kualoa Regional Park Entrance to

Kamaka Place

Kamaka Place to Kaimalolo Place

Kaimalolo Place to Ahuimanu
Place

AVAILABLE

407th MI CO

Kunia FCPO/JEO

AVAILABLE

LEAD Hawaii

Jesus Christ Mission Church

Naval Health Clinic Junior
Enlisted

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

Joint POQ/MIA Accounting
Command

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

OLA at Turtle Bay Resort

Baligad Ohana

AVAILABLE

Excelsior Lodge Independent

Order of Odd Fellows
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

Na Kamalei K.E.E.P.

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

1st Assembly of God -
Windward

Renewal
Pending

8/31/09

8/31/09

10/15/09

12/31/08

4/30/09

11/30/09

5/31/09

Renewal
Pending

7/31/09

9/15/09

12/15/08

4/14/10

10/31/09
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Kahekili Highway

Kahekili Highway / Likelike

Highway

Kamehameha Highway

Fort Barette Road

Nimitz Highway

Nimitz Highway

Nimitz Highway

Nimitz Highway

Nimitz Highway & Ala Moana

Boulevard

Ala Moana Boulevard

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Farrington Highway

Vineyard Boulevard

Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway

37.38  39.4 Ahuimanu Place to Haiku Road

Royal Order of Kamehameha -
1

39.4 ' 41.38 Haiku Road to Kaneohe Bay Drive The First Unitarian Church of

1.2

3.1

4.1

8.1

21

4.2

6.4

8.6

10.47

12.64

14.49

17.37

2.7

5.4

3.9

5.8

7.8

9.9

14

1.2

3.1

4.1

8.1

9.2

2.1

4.2

6.4

8.6

10.47

12.64

14.49

17.37

19.55

2.7

5.4

7.6

1.8

3.9

5.8

7.8

9.9

11.96

41.38 43.71 Kaneohe Bay Drive to Pali

Highway

NAS Main Gate to H-1 WB
offramp to Makakilo

Pearl Harbor Main Gate to Elliot
Street

Elliot Street to Kakoi Street
Kakoi Street to Puuhale Road
Puuhale Road to Maunakea

Street

Maunakea Street to Piikoi Street

Piikoi Street to Kalaukaua Avenue

End of H-1 Freeway to Offramp
(Emergency Call Box)

Offramp (Emergency Call Box) to

Pilii Okoi Bridge
Pilii Okoi Bridge to Ulehawa
Bridge

Ulehawa Bridge to Manununu
Street

Manununu Street to Puhano
Street

Puhano Street to Makaha Valley
Road

Makaha Valley Road to Makau
Street

Makau Street to Makua Cave MP

17.4

Makua Cave MP 17.4 to Satellite

Tracking Station Road

West Entrance of Dillingham Air
Field to Kapalaau Bridge

Kapalaau Bridge to Ku Place

Ku Place to Weed Circle

Palama Street to Miller Street

Paalaa Road (Haleiwa) to MP
2.03

MP 2.03 to MP 3.86 Between
Weed Circle & Dole Pavilion

MP 3.86 to Pineapple Drive
(Wilikina Drive)

Pineapple Drive to 2 miles down

Kamananui Road

MP 7.79 Kamananui Road to MP

9.91 Wilikina Drive

MP 9.91 Wilikina Drive to Waihau

Street

Honolulu

Fagasa & Sons

U.S. VETS

Federal Manager's Association
University Health Alliance
Navy Enviromental &

Preventive Medicine Unit #6
McKinley & Farrington High

School Army JROTC
Hilton Hawaiian Village
DTRIC

Extra Space Storage
AVAILABLE

JEAP

AVAILABLE

Ka'ala View Baptist Church
Waianae/Makaha Baptist
Church

Makaha Ahupua'a

Nani O Waianae

Malama Makua
AVAILABLE

Ka'ala Healing Arts

Central Oahu Youth Services
Association

Best Buy

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

Dole Food Company Hawaii
AVAILABLE

Baha'is of Wahiawa

Islamic Community of
Schofield

10/31/09
1/31/09
10/31/09
8/31/09
12/31/08
6/30/10
8/31/08
Renewal

Pending

Renewal
Pending
1/15/10

7/31/10

Renewal

Pending

7/31/10

1/31/10

12/15/09

9/30/09

11/30/09

11/30/09

12/31/09

4/30/09

12/31/08

12/31/09

Renewal
Pending
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11.96  13.81 Waihau Street to Mililani

Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway

Kamehameha Highway

H-1 Freeway Eastbound

H-1 Freeway Westbound

H-1 Freeway Eastbound

H-1 Freeway Westbound

H-1 Freeway Eastbound

H-1 Freeway Westbound

H-2 Freeway Southbound

H-2 Freeway Northbound

H-2 Freeway Southbound

H-2 Freeway Northbound

H-2 Freeway Southbound

H-2 Freeway Northbound

H-2 Freeway Southbound

H-2 Freeway Northbound

H-3 Freeway Mauka Bound

H-3 Freeway Makai bound

H-3 Freeway Mauka Bound

H-3 Freeway Makai bound

15.19

17.22

19.12

20.94

25

2.5

5.7

5.7

0.4

0.4

25

2.5

4.5

4.5

6.5

6.5

11.39

11.39

13.58

13.58

17.22

19.12

20.94

23.25

25

2.5

5.7

5.7

8.3

8.3

25

2.5

4.5

4.5

6.5

6.5

8.3

8.3

13.58

13.58

15.58

15.58

Pedestrian Overpass

Ka Uka Boulevard to Farrington
Highway

Farrington Highway to H-1
Freeway Overpass

H-1 Freeway Overpass to
Honomanu Street

Honomanu Street to Center Drive

Palailai Interchange to MP 2.5

Palailai Interchange to MP 2.5

MP 2.5 to MP 5.7 Kunia
Interchange

MP 2.5 to MP 5.7 Kunia
Interchange

MP 5.7 Kunia Interchange to Kam

Highway Overpass

MP 5.7 Kunia Interchange to Kam

Highway Overpass

Waiawa Interchange to Ka Uka
Boulevard Overpass

Waiawa Interchange to Ka Uka
Boulevard Overpass

Ka Uka Boulevard Overpass to
Kipapa Bridge

Ka Uka Boulevard Overpass to
Kipapa Bridge

Kipapa Bridge to Waikakalaua
Bridge

Kipapa Bridge to Waikakalaua
Bridge

Waikakalaua Bridge to Wilikina
Drive

Waikakalaua Bridge to Wilikina
Drive

Kamehameha Highway to Mokapu

Saddle Road Offramp

Kamehameha Highway to Mokapu

Saddle Road Offramp

Mokapu Saddle Road Offramp to

KMCAS Gate

Mokapu Saddle Road Offramp to

MCBH Gate

Mililani Hongwangi
JGS Magical Moments
Tenrikyo Joyous Mission

Center

Pearl Harbor Naval Shipyard &
IMF 1st Class Association

Commander in Chief, U.S.
Pacific Fleet

AVAILABLE

Hawaiian Waters Adventure
Park

613 AOC/COD

324th Intelligence Squadron
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

Hawaii Performance Mustangs
AVAILABLE

Alpha Phi Omega Alumni
Association of Hawaii
AVAILABLE

Hawaii Self Storage
AVAILABLE

Ruff Ryders

Ameron HC&D Kapaa Quarry
Ameron HC&D Kapaa Quarry
HSL-37 EASYRIDER

AIRCREW
UsSMC

10/31/09
4/30/10
8/31/09

Renewal

Pending
10/31/09

6/30/10

10/31/09

Renewal
Pending

11/30/09

1/31/10

4/30/10

7/31/10

7/31/10

7/31/10

11/30/08

5/31/10
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